
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  U S A G  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 12-14, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  6 :3 1  P M

W ome n /  6 /  Junior
Se ss ion: 06

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3 5 1 1 1 

M alissa  C ia312
Gold Star

1 36.0009.175 9.4758.5258.825

1 4 6 2T 2 

Jane  W estga te344
Gold Star

2 35.9508.900 9.3008.6009.150

8 1 2T 7 3 

M arissa  Brody307
Gold Star

3 35.6509.150 8.9009.0008.600

2 6 5 2T 4 

Zoey Chan308
Gold Star

4 35.5758.975 9.3008.3009.000

5T 8 2T 5 5 

Ava  Be lla  S pencer394
Gymtowne Coastside

5 35.0259.150 9.1258.0258.725

7 3 7 10 6 

Kayla  W ong345
Gold Star

6 34.9258.850 8.7008.6758.700

5T 2 10 8 7 

Isabeau Eisenberg382
Gymtowne Coastside

7 34.9008.525 8.8008.8508.725

10 7 8 4 8 

Em ily Gonza lez357
Black Diamond

8 34.4758.800 9.2258.0508.400

9 9 4 9 9 

Ele r i Chang309
Gold Star

9 34.2009.050 8.7507.8508.550

4 10 9 6 10 

M addy M onte ro499
Gym Unltd Sa lida

10 34.1258.650 8.9507.7508.775

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  6 /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 06

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

4 1 2T 2 1 

Kate  O tto335
Gold Star

1 36.3259.175 9.2758.9258.950

5T 2 1 10 2 

Hannah S chw artz210
American

2 35.9259.350 8.8758.8008.900

10T 3 7 1 3 

Apoem a Ve loso218
American

3 35.6009.000 9.4258.5008.675

5T 7T 4T 6T 4 

Chloe  Gam iz317
Gold Star

4 35.4009.150 9.0508.3008.900

10T 7T 4T 4 5 

M elanie  S uarez500
Gym Unltd Sa lida

5 35.3509.150 9.2258.3008.675

2 9 6 8 6 

Le ia  Harr ington384
Gymtowne Coastside

6 35.2259.050 9.0258.1259.025

7 5T 2T 11 7 

S anvi Bhan306
Gold Star

7 35.0509.175 8.6758.4008.800

3 11 8 9 8 

S a ldanha  Constant380
Gymtowne Coastside

8 34.6508.950 9.0007.7009.000

8 5T 10 3 9T

Yae l Ovadia336
Gold Star

9T 34.5508.175 9.2508.4008.725

1 10 9 5 9T

S ydney Garcia318
Gold Star

9T 34.5508.350 9.1508.0009.050

9 4 11 6T 11 

Addison V illanueva299
Gymtowne SSF

11 34.1507.975 9.0508.4258.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  6 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 06

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gold Sta r * 109.400 27.200 26.600 27.525 28.075

11 1 1

344 Jane  W estga te 9.150 9.300

318 S ydney Garcia 9.050

308 Zoey Chan 9.000 9.300

307 M ar issa  Brody 9.000

335 Kate  O tto 8.925 9.175

345 Kayla  W ong 8.675

312 M a lissa  C ia 9.4759.175

306 S anvi Bhan 9.175

2 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 106.050 26.750 25.000 27.150 27.150

22 2 2

384 Le ia  Harr ington 9.025 8.125 9.0259.050

380 S a ldanha  Constant 9.000 9.0008.950

394 Ava  Be lla  S pencer 8.725 8.025 9.1259.150

382 Isabeau Eisenberg 8.850

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  7 /  Junior
Se ss ion: 06

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3 3T 1 4 1 

Audrey Eve rsull315
Gold Star

1 36.6009.450 9.2258.8509.075

5 1 2 3 2 

Anika  Picha iah337
Gold Star

2 36.5759.225 9.3259.1508.875

2 2 3 7 3 

Rujuta  M hasw ade329
Gold Star

3 35.8759.175 8.5259.0759.100

6 3T 6 2 4 

Kylie  Upachak501
Gym Unltd Sa lida

4 35.5758.500 9.3758.8508.850

7 5 4 1 5 

Gabby Kle in498
Gym Unltd Sa lida

5 34.3758.975 9.4007.2258.775

1 7 5 5 6 

Be lla  Angara346
Black Diamond

6 33.7508.525 9.2006.5759.450

4 6 7 6 7 

Brooke  S tevenson395
Gymtowne Coastside

7 32.7758.225 8.7256.8009.025
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P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  6 :3 1  P M

W ome n /  7 /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 06

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 1 1 1 

M aja  M itche ll330
Gold Star

1 37.6509.500 9.6009.4009.150

1 3 4 2 2 

Ayla  Ocam po370
Black Diamond

2 36.3758.675 9.5009.0009.200

3 2 6 4 3 

Em m a Burke166
American

3 35.8258.275 9.4509.0509.050

4 4 3 5 4 

M addie  M urtha391
Gymtowne Coastside

4 34.2258.700 8.9507.6758.900

5 5 5 6 5 

M ia  Rose393
Gymtowne Coastside

5 31.3258.300 7.4006.8258.800

6 6 2 3 6 

T abitha  Lee325
Gold Star

6 18.6759.200 9.4750.0000.000
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 3 /2 0 2 4  6 :3 2  P M

W ome n /  7 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 06

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gold Sta r * 111.525 27.325 27.625 28.175 28.400

11 1 1

330 M a ja  M itche ll 9 .150 9.400 9.6009.500

329 Rujuta  M hasw ade 9.100 9.075

315 Audrey Eve rsull 9 .075 9.450

337 Anika  Picha iah 9.150 9.3259.225

325 T abitha  Lee 9.475

2 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 98.325 26.725 21.300 25.225 25.075

22 2 2

395 Brooke  S tevenson 9.025 6.800 8.7258.225

391 M addie  M urtha 8.900 7.675 8.9508.700

393 M ia  Rose 8.800 6.825 7.4008.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  X P /  Junior
Se ss ion: 06

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

6 2 1 4T 1 

M aggie  M cCoy367
Black Diamond

1 36.0509.375 9.1258.8508.700

7T 1 3 1 2 

Billie  Locke tt362
Black Diamond

2 36.0009.050 9.4008.9008.650

4 3 2 2 3 

S te lla  Hitch179
American

3 35.5759.300 9.1758.3008.800

1 4 6 4T 4 

Nadine  A ss lam276
Gymtowne SSF

4 35.0258.800 9.1258.0009.100

5 6 8T 6 5T

M egan S y269
W est Va lley

5T 33.7508.000 9.1007.9008.750

9 11 4 8T 5T

M iyo Inclan180
American

5T 33.7509.025 8.9007.2758.550

7T 7 8T 3 7 

Isabe l T ian340
Gold Star

7 33.6258.000 9.1507.8258.650

3 5 10 10 8 

M addie  Hoang252
W est Va lley

8 33.2257.750 8.7257.9258.825

10 10 7 8T 9 

Ella  Pe tke264
W est Va lley

9 32.8508.300 8.9007.3008.350

2 8 11 7 10 

Giuditta  Cusm ano247
W est Va lley

10 32.7507.125 9.0257.6508.950

11 9 5 11 11 

Isabe lla  V a lenzue la378
Black Diamond

11 32.6258.900 8.2007.3258.200

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  X P /  Se nior
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 6 1 1 

Lily Pruitt372
Black Diamond

1 37.1758.850 9.6009.4009.325

4 2 1 4 2 

Izzy Pe rm an205
American

2 36.9509.500 9.2509.1259.075

1 5T 4 3 3 

Payton Ba rnes348
Black Diamond

3 36.9259.200 9.3509.0009.375

5 3 5 7 4 

Perse fone  Neeve196
American

4 36.0509.150 9.0509.0758.775

7 4 3 10 5 

T a lya  Ke ith Fe inste in185
American

5 35.8509.225 8.9259.0508.650

8 5T 8 2 6 

Em m a Jas ik182
American

6 35.7258.625 9.4759.0008.625

10 5T 2 8 7 

Hinako Roten209
American

7 35.4759.425 9.0259.0008.025

3 8 9 9 8 

S ofia  M inor368
Black Diamond

8 35.3258.475 9.0008.5509.300

6 9 7 5 9 

Em m y Cutle r282
Gymtowne SSF

9 34.9258.750 9.2008.2258.750

9 10 10 6 10 

Nadia  W e inberg343
Gold Star

10 33.5007.975 9.0758.0008.450

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Bla ck Dia mond * 111.275 28.000 27.300 27.625 28.350

11 1 2

348 Payton Ba rnes 9.375 9.000 9.3509.200

372 Lily Pruitt 9.325 9.400 9.600

368 S ofia  M inor 9.300

362 Billie  Locke tt 8.900 9.4009.050

367 M aggie  M cCoy 9.375

2 A me rica n * 110.025 26.650 27.250 28.225 27.900

22 2 1

205 Izzy Pe rm an 9.075 9.125 9.2509.500

179 S te lla  Hitch 8.800 9.1759.300

196 Perse fone  Neeve 8.775 9.075

185 T a lya  Ke ith Fe inste in 9.050

209 Hinako Roten 9.425

182 Em m a Jas ik 9.475

3 W e st  V a lle y * 101.075 26.525 23.475 24.050 27.025

33 3 3

247 Giuditta  Cusm ano 8.950 7.650 9.025

252 M addie  Hoang 8.825 7.925 7.750

269 M egan S y 8.750 7.900 9.1008.000

264 Ella  Pe tke 8.9008.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch




